a ; 2014 - FIB WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN

ROUND ROBIN
February 19 Sweden-USA

Finland-Canada
Russia-Norway
Canada-USA
Norway-Sweden
> Russia-Finland
February 20  Russia-USA
Sweden-Canada
Norway-Finland
4} Russia-Canada
USA-Norway
Finland-Sweden
February 21  Canada-Norway

USA-Finland

Sweden-Russia

5-0
3-2
1-0

0-6
5-1
13-0

1-5
5-0
1-1

0-2
3-3
1-3




“ ROUND ROBIN TABLE
.
¢
Match Win Draw Loss Goal Point
1. Russia 5 5 0 0 27-210p
2. Sweden 5 4 0 1 184 8p
by 3. Finland 5 2 1 2 12-145p
: 4. Norway 5 1 1 3 4133p
5. Canada 5 1 0 4 4-13 2p
6. USA 5 0 2 3 4-232p
PLAY OFFS
February 21  Semi finals Russia-Norway 6-1
v Sweden-Finland 4-2
>
February 22  Game for Kanada-USA 2-1
b place 5
Bronze game Finland-Norway 3-2
Final game Russia-Sweden 3-1




